
Girls Water Polo-
Kellie Sanders
kellie_sanders@sangerusd.net

Boys Water Polo-
Milorad Pavlovic
milorad_pavlovic@sangerusd.net

Girls Volleyball-
Sierra LeBeau
sierra_lebeau@sangerusd.net

Boys & Girls Cross Country-
Sean Marzolf
sean_marzolf@sangerusd.net

Girls Tennis-
Jeremy Warkentin
jeremy_warkentin@sangerusd.net

Girls Golf-
Mark Nunes
mark_nunes@sangerusd.net

Football- 
Matt Logue matthew_logue@sangerusd.net
Jon Foster (Frosh Football)
jon_foster@sangerusd.net

Many of our practices are starting up soon. If you are wanting to play
a fall sport please reach out to the coach or call the SHS Student

Center if you have any questions.

1045 N Bethel Ave, Sanger, CA 93657

Student Center (559)524-7208

ARE YOU INTERESTED IN PLAYING A
FALL SPORT?

SANGER HIGH SCHOOL

FUTURE APACHES

**FROSH FOOTBA
PRACTICE MOND
THE SHS PRACTIC
TENNIS COURTS*

FALL COACHES

***FROSH FOOTBALL BEGINS MONDAY JUNE 13th AT THE SHS
PRACTICE FIELDS BY THE TENNIS COURTS***


